
BURGERS

11.59

11.59

11.59

11.59

11.59

Our most popular combinations, made with 
a fresh, never frozen 1/3 lb Alberta Angus beef 
patty, served on a sesame seed bun.

Specialty

Hawaiian Cheeseburger 
Swiss Cheese, Maple Bacon 
& Grilled Pineapple

Bacon Cheddar 
Canadian Cheddar & Maple Bacon

Mushroom Swiss 
Swiss Cheese & Grilled Mushrooms

California Burger 
Pepperjack Cheese, Maple Bacon 
& Guacamole

Ultimate BBQ Burger 
Swiss Cheese, Maple Bacon, Onion 

Rings & BBQ Sauce 

Skip the Bun!

Lettuce Wrap your Burger or Sandwich 
for a gluten friendly treat!

MILKSHAKES

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Oreo, 

Mocha Java, Maui Banana, Feature Flavour 

(Ask your server)

Soda

Iced Tea

Small  1.99   •   Regular  2.79Original  5.99   •   Skinny Size  3.49

Bundle Up and Save!
Add crispy skin-on fries or side Caesar salad and a bottomless drink to any burger or sandwich.

FATBURGERS
Come with your choice of mustard, relish, onion, pickles, tomato, lettuce and mayo.

Fatburger Kingburger

 Double 
Kingburger

Double 
Fat Cheese

1/3lb 1/2lb
L

XL XXL

9.59 11.99

12.59 13.99

M

SANDWICHES

10.29

10.79

10.79

10.79

10.99

Full breast chicken sandwiches served on 
a sesame seed bun.

Chicken

Classic Grilled

Southern Fried FIllet

Crispy Buffalo

Cajun Cheddar

Cheddar Chicken

Crispy

Red Hot

Blackened

BBQ Bacon

BURGERS

11.59

9.99

8.99

Plant Based

Veggie Burger 
Mustard, Relish, Onion, Pickles, 

Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

California Veggie 
Guacamole, Double Swiss Cheese, 
Fried Egg, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

IMPOSSIBLE
TM  

 Fatburger 
Cheese, Mustard, Relish, Red Onion, 
Pickles, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

*Also available Vegan Style

FATBURGER CAMPBELL RIVER 
811 13TH AVENUE • CAMPBELL RIVER  BC • 250 914 5667

American
1.19

Egg
1.49

Pineapple
1.49

Chili
1.49

Maple Bacon
2.49

Mushrooms
2.29

Guacamole
2.29

Cheddar
1.49

Swiss
1.49

Pepperjack
1.49

Toppings
Choose any 2 for $2.99

DRINKS
Best Anywhere



Small Fries

Medium Fries

Large Bag O'Fries

Add Gravy

Curly Fries

Homestyle Onion Rings

Yam Fries (with Chipotle Mayo)

Chili Cheese Fries

Nacho Fries

Traditional Poutine

Lumberjack Poutine

Chicken Tender Poutine

Deep Fried Pickles 
(with Ranch Dip)

FRIES
Sides &

2.49

3.99

8.99

4.49

5.49

8.49

3.49

3.99

6.29

.99

6.29

8.99

8.495.49

6.99

6.99

Cheeseburger

BLT Sandwich

Chicken Crisper

Fried Egg

All Dressed

Chili Cheese

Bacon & Cheese

3.99

4.99

4.99

Nathan's All Beef   HOT DOGS

8.49Deluxe 
Burger

Cheese & Bacon

DEALS

Small

Regular

Large

Small

Regular

Large

Small

Regular

Large

Wing Deal

Boneless Wing Deal

4pc Tender Deal

6pc Tender Deal

Wing & Tender Deal

(6)

(10)

(16)

(4)

(6)

(12)

(6)

(10)

(16)

10.00

14.00

20.00

9.50

12.50

20.00

10.00

14.00

20.00

15.25
15.25
14.75
17.75
18.75

WINGS

TENDERS

WINGS
Tossed in your choice of Buffalo’s  signature sauce. 
Served with carrots, celery & dipping sauce.

Premium chicken breast tenderloin, lightly 
battered, hand breaded & served with your 
choice of dipping sauce.

Tossed in your choice of Buffalo’s  signature sauce. 
Served with carrots, celery & dipping sauce.

Make it a meal!  Served with medium fries, 

dipping sauce &  bottomless drink.

BIG Buffalo

Chicken

Boneless

SAUCES
MILD • HOT • SRIRACHA • SWEET TERIYAKI • HONEY GARLIC • SWEET THAI CHILI 
LEMON PEPPER • ASIAN SESAME • SWEET BOURBON BBQ •  RED HOT RANCH • COCONUT JERK

Wing & Tender

Cinnamon & Sugar Mini Donuts with 
Caramel Dip.  

DONUTS

5 Pack

10 Pack

3.49
6.49

SALADS
11.49

11.49

10.49

3.49

BLTC  Entrée Salad

Cajun Chicken  Entrée Salad

Chicken Ceasar  Entrée Salad

Side Ceasar Salad

KIDS MENU
Mini Fatburger Meal 
          w/Cheese 

Hot Dog  Meal 

Grilled Cheese Meal 

Chicken Tender  Meal 

For Kids 12 and under. Kids meals come with kids-size fries 
or veggies and dip, and your choice of soda or milk.

4.99 
5.49

4.99

5.49

5.49

Enjoy our premium chicken selections, accompanied by your 

choice of 11 signature sauces.

What are you 
waiting for?

For group orders, CALL AHEAD! 
Your order will be ready to 

pick up in 15 minutes.

250 914 5667

Straight Up
Single Double

Add crispy skin-on fries and a bottomless drink to any burger or sandwich.

COMBO IT UP!

for only 4.50

BIG FAT DEALS

4.99


